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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.) 

Department of Physical Education and Sports 

Admission List  

B.P. Ed. Semester- I (2013-14) 

The following candidates are found eligible after VET, Physical Fitness Test, Sports Proficiency Test and 
Sports Achievements for admission to B.P. Ed. programme 2013-14. 
 The final admission shall be confirmed only after the verification of original documents.  
Last date of submission of fee is 15th July 2013. 
SELECTED UNDER OPEN CATEGORY :- 

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY TOTAL (150) 

1.  44204019 NARAYAN DUTT DWIVEDI GEN 117.12 

2.  44204002 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY GEN 109.30 

3.  88204014 PARVEEN YADAV OBC 107.64 

4.  88204025 SURYA BHAN SC 101.98 

5.  44204042 VIBHAT CHANDRA MISHRA GEN 100.58 

6.  88204010 KAMALESH KUMAR RAI OBC 100.16 

7.  88204015 RAGHVENDRA 
VISHWAKARMA 

OBC 
99.10 

8.  88204004 ANIL KUMAR RAI OBC 98.02 

9.  44204044 VIKAS SAHU OBC 96.48 

10.  88204011 KAMINEE SINGH GEN 95.84 

11.  88204002 AKASH KUMAR YADAV OBC 94.38 

12.  88204019 SAJAN KUMAR SC 93.68 

13.  88204003 AMARNATH KUMAR SC 93.60 

14.  44204021 NEERAJ KUMAR PATEL OBC 93.58 

15.  44204003 AMIT SINGH MARKAM ST 93.56 

16.  44204010 GAJENDRA PRASAD 
PAINKRA 

ST 
93.56 

17.  44204024 PAWAN KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 

GEN 
93.12 

18.  44204032 SANJAY KUMAR SIDAR ST 90.68 

19.  44204009 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SC 89.98 

20.  44204028 RAJANI KANT PORTEY ST 89.34 

21.  44204038 SURENDRA KUMAR 
KAMLESH 

SC 
89.30 

22.  44204046 NARESH KUMAR OBC 87.22 

23.  44204008 DHARAM DAS ANANT SC 83.80 

24.  99204001 SUKHENDRA SINGH GEN 81.98 
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WAITING LIST OPEN CATEGORY:- 

1.  77204001 SHIV NATH SC 54 27.28 81.28 

2.  44204037 SUMIT KUMAR JANGDE SC 63 17.68 80.68 

3.  44204030 RANJEET KUMAR KHUNTE SC 56 24.56 80.56 

4.  44204031 RISHIKANT KOSHLEY SC 49 30.00 79.00 

5.  44204018 NAKUL PRASAD PATAIL OBC 54 24.56 78.56 

6.  44204029 RAJKUMAR OBC 51 27.28 78.28 

7.  44204001 AJEET KUMAR PANDEY GEN 47 31.24 78.24 

8.  88204012 KISHOR KUMAR THAKUR OBC 52 26.20 78.20 

9.  44204033 SHEELA KUMARI OBC 57 21.00 78.00 

10.  88204021 SATEESH KUMAR GEN 49 28.06 77.06 

11.  44204027 RAHUL KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 50 26.56 76.56 

12.  44204047 HITESH KUMAR TIWARI GEN 50 24.12 74.12 

13.  44204040 TULESHWAR SINGH SONI SC 53 20.88 73.88 

14.  44204017 NAGESH KR . KOUSHLE SC 46 27.80 73.80 

15.  88204008 JAYA SINGH BHAGAL GEN 51 22.06 73.06 

16.  44204034 SHRADDHA SONI GEN 50 21.92 71.92 

17.  44204036 STUTI MILHOUTRA GEN 52 19.36 71.36 

18.  44204004 ASHOK EKKA ST 42 28.84 70.84 

19.  44204012 ILA LOHANI GEN 49 21.02 70.02 

20.  44204025 PURUSHOTTAM S. SONI SC 51 18.36 69.36 

21.  88204026 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY GEN 49 20.00 69.00 

22.  44204026 RAGUWAR S. DHRUW ST 48 20.56 68.56 

23.  44204015 MEENA UAIKE ST 47 19.48 66.48 

24.  44204039 THANESHWAR SC 41 23.44 64.44 

25.  44204007 DHANSAY SC 42 22.12 64.12 

26.  44204022 PADMINI SIDAR ST 45 18.40 63.40 

27.  44204014 KULDEEP SINGH SC 44 19.08 63.08 

28.  44204023 PADUM LAL MANJHWAR OBC 36 10.44 46.44 

 

SELECTED UNDER OBC CATEGORY: -  

1.  44204018 NAKUL PRASAD PATAIL OBC 54 24.56 78.56 

2.  44204029 RAJKUMAR OBC 51 27.28 78.28 

3.  88204012 KISHOR KUMAR THAKUR OBC 52 26.20 78.20 

4.  44204033 SHEELA KUMARI OBC 57 21.00 78.00 

5.  44204027 RAHUL KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 50 26.56 76.56 

6.  44204023 PADUM LAL MANJHWAR OBC 36 10.44 46.44 

 

OBC CATEGORY (WAITING LIST):- Nil 
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SELECTED UNDER SC CATEGORY:- 

1.  77204001 SHIV NATH SC 54 27.28 81.28 

2.  44204037 SUMIT KUMAR JANGDE SC 63 17.68 80.68 

3.  44204030 RANJEET KUMAR KHUNTE SC 56 24.56 80.56 

4.  44204031 RISHIKANT KOSHLEY SC 49 30.00 79.00 

5.  44204040 TULESHWAR SINGH SONI SC 53 20.88 73.88 

6.  44204017 NAGESH KUMAR KOUSHLE SC 46 27.80 73.80 

7.  44204025 PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 
SONI 

SC 51 
18.36 

69.36 

8.  44204039 THANESHWAR SC 41 23.44 64.44 

 

WAITING LIST SC CATEGORY:-   

1.  44204007 DHANSAY SC 42 22.12 64.12 

2.  44204014 KULDEEP SINGH SC 44 19.08 63.08 

 

SELECTED UNDER ST CATEGORY:- 

1.  44204004 ASHOK EKKA ST 42 28.84 70.84 

2.  44204026 RAGUWAR SINGH 
DHRUW 

ST 48 
20.56 

68.56 

3.  44204015 MEENA UAIKE ST 47 19.48 66.48 

4.  44204022 PADMINI SIDAR ST 45 18.40 63.40 

 

WAITING ST CATEGORY: - NIL 

 

         Prof. V.S. Rathore 
                 Head  
 


